1
Typical Application Circuit
PAM8202
2 W Class-D Stereo Audio Amplifier
INPUT R
INPUT L
0.22uF

,Power Analog Microelectronics Inc
Ordering Information
PAM8202
2 W Class-D Stereo Audio Amplifier
6
PAM8202 X X
Shipping
Package Type
Device Package Shipping
PAM8202SR1 SOP-8 2,500 Units/Tape & Reel
08/2007
,Power Analog Microelectronics Inc
Outline Dimension
PAM8202
2 W Class-D Stereo Audio Amplifier
7
08/2007
SOP-8
,Power Analog Microelectronics Inc